Chiellini

Honigfort's Chiellini

HB-Nr. 499236 aAa: 234 Beta casein: A2A2 Kappa casein: AA Haplotypen: -

Reg. No. HODEU000363853242

Pedigree

Bennie x VG-85 Greatboy x VG-86 Gordon x VG-86 Silver x GP-84 Predestine x VG-85

Altalota x Larcrest Cosmopolitan VG-87

Functionality

Daughter Pregnancy Rate DPR -2,30
Sormatic Cell Score SCS 2,88
Productive Life PL +3,30
Livability LIV -0,50
Sire Calving Ease SCE 1,60
Daughter Calving Ease DCE 2,00
Health Index Health index +3,50
Mastitis Mastitis -0,10
Hoof Health Hoof health -
Ketosis Ketose +1,90
Disp. Abomasum Disp. Abomasum +0,60
Metritis Metritis +1,40
Ret. Placenta Ret. Placenta +0,50
Dairy Character DC +0,84
Body Composite BC +0,28
Feet & Legs F&L -0,07
Udder Composite ubC +1,32
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Stature

Dairy character
Body depth

Strength

Rump angle

Thurl width

Rear legs side view
Rear legs rear view
Foot angle

F&L score

Rear udder height
Rear udder width
Udder cleft

Front teat placement
Rear teat placement
Fore udder attachment
Udder depth

Teat length

small
tight rib
shallow
frail
high
narrow
posty
hocked in
flat
poor
deep
narrow
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wide
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deep
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+0.98
+0.84
+0.21
+0.32
+0.54
+1.16
-0.87
+0.26
+0.34
+0.12
+2.05
+2.11
-0.06
+0.56
+0.20
+1.74
+1.15
+1.26
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tall
open rib
deep
strong
sloped
wide
sickled
parallel
steep
good
high
wide
strong
close
close
strong
high
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* Polish PF index: 151 PF

Total index 04-2024
$NM 724 gTPI 2713

Production

Milk Protein % +0,02
Fat % Protein yield +57
Fat yield CFP

Honigfort's Chiellini
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